
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CALLIN Giulio HOTEL URBAN 1 1

PETRIN Paolo HOTEL URBAN 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 5 1 2 2

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 4 1 1 2

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 8 1 2 1 1 2 1

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 10 1 1 1 1 4 2

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 23 4 2 1 1 2 1 4 4 4

UBER Lorenzo HOTEL URBAN 0

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 3 1 2

MOPAN Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0

DZINIC Velid HOTEL URBAN 0

FABRIS Davide HOTEL URBAN 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 3 1 1 1

SAPORITO Stefano HOTEL URBAN 0

CESAR Leonardo Gil Corre HOTEL URBAN 0

NAPOLITANO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 1 1

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 8 3 1 4

ROVERE Francesco HOTEL URBAN 0

MISLEJ Enrico HOTEL URBAN 0

CASTANEDA Oscar HOTEL URBAN 1 1

OLIO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 8 1 2 3 2

ZETTO Massimiliano HOTEL URBAN 1 1

CAVALIERI Tommaso HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

SCAINI Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BALDE' Matteo WOLF BAR 18 3 2 5 4 3 1

COSTANTIN Vittorio WOLF BAR 0

CEGLIE Angelo WOLF BAR 0

CRISMAN Robert WOLF BAR 0

SAVI Francesco WOLF BAR 0

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 1 1

BARTOLE Giorgio WOLF BAR 4 1 1 2

GRASSI Massimiliano WOLF BAR 0

LOCHE Alessio WOLF BAR 10 3 2 3 2

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 6 2 1 2 1

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo WOLF BAR 1 1

IACOVIELLO Andrea WOLF BAR 0

DAMATO Simone WOLF BAR 0

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 1 1

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo WOLF BAR 8 2 2 1 2 1

CHIOLA Nicola WOLF BAR 0

BRAICOVICH Matteo WOLF BAR 8 2 1 1 2 2

LAPAINE Gioele WOLF BAR 0

PERSI Filippo WOLF BAR 4 2 1 1

BERNABICH Gabriele WOLF BAR 1 1

VASCOTTO Michele WOLF BAR 0

FARFOGLIA Manuel WOLF BAR 2 2

MARIANI Marco WOLF BAR 1 1

GIANNONE Nicola WOLF BAR 2 2

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

GUIDUCCI Gianluca IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

MOMOLU Coe Kenneh IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

TOMMASI Agostino IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ISLAMAY Erion IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 1 1 1

HEMALA Luca IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

GAMBATO Stefano IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

VODRET Simone IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

TATO' Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ARBANASSI Bruno IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 1 1

SCARCIA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

FUMOLO Nicolò IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

GERDOL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

SGHERLA Julian IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SCARPA Antonio IL GRANDE BUFFO 5 4 1

DUSE Roberto IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

VUCETIC Vladimir IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

FRAUSIN Kevin IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SCHERIANI Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

SFORZA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 16 4 6 1 3 2

MASOTTI Davide IL GRANDE BUFFO 4 1 1 2

OLUWAGBENGA Borire IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MIANI Fabrizio IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MADY Keita IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

TAIL Khadim IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

NARDO Alan IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

DROUDA Diallo IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SALVIATO MARTINI Jeancl HELLAS MADONNA 0

GROSICKA Matthew HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

TARABOCCHIA Marco HELLAS MADONNA 0

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

FERRANTE Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 0

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 2 1 1

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 2 1

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 3 2 1

D'ALIA Angelo HELLAS MADONNA 0

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

DE MEO Michele HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

ASTARELLI Antonio HELLAS MADONNA 0

SOZIO Filippo HELLAS MADONNA 0

AUGELLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

GRAVINA Michele HELLAS MADONNA 0

CAPPONI Simone HELLAS MADONNA 0

ROTELLA Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

SERGAS Pierpaolo HELLAS MADONNA 0

IVKOVIC Nikola HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 6 1 1 1 2 1

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 2 2

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 1 1 1 1

FORMICOLA Giovanni HELLAS MADONNA 0

ROVIS Corrado HELLAS MADONNA 5 5



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN FC. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN FC. 3 2 1

ARDONE Vito Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 2 1 1

FATHI Salim VOLTAREN FC. 0

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 0

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 0

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

GIORGI Simone VOLTAREN FC. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 0

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN FC. 4 1 1 2

PACORINI Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN FC. 5 1 1 1 1 1

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN FC. 12 2 1 3 2 1 1 2

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN FC. 2 1 1

DE VINCENZIS Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

FILES Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

TERZON Pietro VOLTAREN FC. 2 1 1

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 5 3 2

PERISIC Mirko REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 7 1 1 2 2 1

ZAPPALA Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

VRH Gianluca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 9 1 1 1 1 2 1 2

DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 2 2

ILIC Milos REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

MURRU Gianluca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

FRANCESCHINI Moreno REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

PEMPER Andrea REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

CARIDDI Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

STANOJKOVIC Boban REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

LIZZUL Alessio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

ZELCO STOCK Nicolò REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

TROPEANO Gabriel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 2 1

BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

VANACORE Angelo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

BROILI Michele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

CELLE Matteo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 2 2

GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 1 1

MUCCHIUT Francesco REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

BERUATTO Andrea REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

BUCCI Daniele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 2 1 1

ZOTTI Daniel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

ZULIANI Furio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MANDUCA Michele REAL MACELLERIA 8 1 3 2 1 1

CRAUS Ales REAL MACELLERIA 3 1 2

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

VASCOTTO Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 0

PANZICA Mikael REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 0

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

SAITTA Louis REAL MACELLERIA 0

ALTIN Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 3 1 1 1

GRECO Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 0

CATALAN Denis REAL MACELLERIA 0

MORASSI Marco REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

IANNUCCI Leonardo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

MORATTO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

SMILOVICH Lorenzo REAL MACELLERIA 6 1 2 3

ORSI Sebastiano REAL MACELLERIA 0

PUGLIESE Manuel REAL MACELLERIA 0

RAMONDO Simone REAL MACELLERIA 0

GOIA Tullio REAL MACELLERIA 0

ROMANO Giovanni Luca REAL MACELLERIA 0

CODARIN Alex REAL MACELLERIA 0

BENVENUTI Diego REAL MACELLERIA 0

LISO Damiano REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

BORTOLIN Riccardo REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

MARINO Gabriel REAL MACELLERIA 4 4

REAL MACELLERIA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SABADIN Luca F.C. PROSECCO 0

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. PROSECCO 0

NOBILE Sebastiano F.C. PROSECCO 0

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 0

PADELLA Simone F.C. PROSECCO 8 1 1 2 1 3

CRAUS Michael F.C. PROSECCO 2 1 1

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 23 2 3 6 2 2 4 1 3

DANGELO Mattia F.C. PROSECCO 0

KRASNA Andrea F.C. PROSECCO 6 2 2 2

MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PROSECCO 0

RADESSICH Erik F.C. PROSECCO 2 2

AGNOLETTO Luca F.C. PROSECCO 0

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. PROSECCO 0

AGNOLETTO Gabriele F.C. PROSECCO 0

COCOLO Aaron F.C. PROSECCO 0

D'ANGELO Luca F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

PENCO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 0

MINEN Nicolas F.C. PROSECCO 0

VISCONTI Riccardo F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS 2 1 1

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS 2 1 1

ZIANI Riccardo A TUTTO GAS 0

DIDONE Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS 0

DURATORE Diego A TUTTO GAS 0

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS 0

CEREBUCH Massimo A TUTTO GAS 0

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS 5 1 1 2 1

DOSE Stefano A TUTTO GAS 0

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZOBEC Iglif A TUTTO GAS 1 1

VARLJEN Fabio A TUTTO GAS 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS 0

BAGATIN Ezio A TUTTO GAS 0

BERRI SUBBI Giulio A TUTTO GAS 0

EL KHOURY Ziad A TUTTO GAS 1 1

TOFFOLUTTI Roberto A TUTTO GAS 0

GRISONICH Christian A TUTTO GAS 0

REBEZ Marco A TUTTO GAS 2 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex A TUTTO GAS 0

PRASSEL Luca A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 1 1

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 0

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

PASCOLINI Denny BENEVENGO 0

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 0

GREGORAT Stefano BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 2 1 1

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 5 1 1 1 1 1

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

NOSELLA Stefano BENEVENGO 1 1

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 1 1

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 1 1

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 1 1

CECCHINI Luca BENEVENGO 0

CORSANI Marco BENEVENGO 0

TASSINI Christian BENEVENGO 0

SALVAGNO Kevin BENEVENGO 0

TESTA Fabrizio BENEVENGO 0

BETTOSO Michele BENEVENGO 0

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 11 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 1 1

TIMPERI Massimiliano BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 7 3 1 1 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 1 2 1

DUDINE Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 2

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 8 2 2 2 1 1

URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 20 1 2 1 2 6 4 4

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 1 1

RIGUTTO Marco I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 2

FADINI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

GRISON Sebastiano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

JURINCIC Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 1 1

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1

VASQUES Gabriel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 1 1

FRANCIOLI Simone I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 2

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RABUSIN Giovanni I SECHI 2 1 1

FERRARIS Andrea I SECHI 0

D'AGARO Niccolò I SECHI 0

PECORELLA Matteo I SECHI 0

PERUSCO Stefano I SECHI 0

PEJATOVIC Marko I SECHI 1 1

MOREA Matteo I SECHI 3 1 1 1

SERGI SERGAS Giovanni I SECHI 2 2

DROZINA Alessio I SECHI 0

PIZZO VISCONTI Tommaso I SECHI 0

MALE Lorenzo I SECHI 5 3 2

GUEYE Modou I SECHI 3 2 1

ALESCI Andrea I SECHI 0

DUIMOVIC Jacopo I SECHI 0

COK Morris I SECHI 0

BONGIORNO David I SECHI 0

MESSINA Alessandro I SECHI 0

COLOTTI Massimiliano I SECHI 4 1 1 2

BALBI Lorenzo I SECHI 5 2 2 1

ZELESNIKAR Giacomo I SECHI 0

MUZEVIC Martina I SECHI 0

RIBOLLI Matteo I SECHI 0

GIANI Lorenzo I SECHI 4 2 2

POMPERMAIER Mattia I SECHI 4 1 1 2

NIANG Ousseynou I SECHI 4 2 2

PICCINI Paolo I SECHI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CALLIN Giulio HOTEL URBAN 3 2 1

PETRIN Paolo HOTEL URBAN 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 2 2

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 7 1 2 2 2

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 4 3 1

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 0

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 18 3 3 1 2 3 3 3

UBER Lorenzo HOTEL URBAN 0

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 5 2 1 1 1

MOPAN Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0

DZINIC Velid HOTEL URBAN 0

FABRIS Davide HOTEL URBAN 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

SAPORITO Stefano HOTEL URBAN 0

CESAR Leonardo Gil Corre HOTEL URBAN 0

NAPOLITANO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 5 2 3

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 9 3 3 3

ROVERE Francesco HOTEL URBAN 1 1

MISLEJ Enrico HOTEL URBAN 0

CASTANEDA Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0

OLIO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 8 3 3 2

ZETTO Massimiliano HOTEL URBAN 2 2

CAVALIERI Tommaso HOTEL URBAN 1 1

SCAINI Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BALDE' Matteo WOLF BAR 20 3 2 3 1 3 2 1 3 2

COSTANTIN Vittorio WOLF BAR 0

CEGLIE Angelo WOLF BAR 0

CRISMAN Robert WOLF BAR 0

SAVI Francesco WOLF BAR 0

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 3 3

BARTOLE Giorgio WOLF BAR 3 3

GRASSI Massimiliano WOLF BAR 0

LOCHE Alessio WOLF BAR 12 3 3 3 3

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 9 2 2 3 1 1

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo WOLF BAR 5 3 2

IACOVIELLO Andrea WOLF BAR 0

DAMATO Simone WOLF BAR 0

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 3 3

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo WOLF BAR 17 2 1 3 3 3 2 2 1

CHIOLA Nicola WOLF BAR 3 3

BRAICOVICH Matteo WOLF BAR 3 3

LAPAINE Gioele WOLF BAR 3 1 2

PERSI Filippo WOLF BAR 8 1 3 1 3

BERNABICH Gabriele WOLF BAR 3 3

VASCOTTO Michele WOLF BAR 3 3

FARFOGLIA Manuel WOLF BAR 1 1

BRANDI Piero WOLF BAR 3 3

MARIANI Marco WOLF BAR 0

GIANNONE Nicola WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

GUIDUCCI Gianluca IL GRANDE BUFFO 8 3 2 3

MOMOLU Coe Kenneh IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

TOMMASI Agostino IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ISLAMAY Erion IL GRANDE BUFFO 4 2 1 1

HEMALA Luca IL GRANDE BUFFO 1 1

GAMBATO Stefano IL GRANDE BUFFO 4 1 3

VODRET Simone IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 1 1 1

TATO' Giuseppe IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

ARBANASSI Bruno IL GRANDE BUFFO 5 2 3

SCARCIA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 1 1

FUMOLO Nicolò IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

GERDOL Marco IL GRANDE BUFFO 5 3 2

SGHERLA Julian IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SCARPA Antonio IL GRANDE BUFFO 5 3 2

PARHAUZ Anteo IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

TAIL Khadim IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

FRAUSIN Kevin IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

SCHERIANI Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 3

SFORZA Francesco IL GRANDE BUFFO 13 2 3 3 3 2

DUSE Roberto IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

OLUWAGBENGA Borire IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MIANI Fabrizio IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MADY Keita IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

MASOTTI Davide IL GRANDE BUFFO 3 2 1

NARDO Alan IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2

DROUDA Diallo IL GRANDE BUFFO 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SALVIATO MARTINI Jeancl HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

GROSICKA Matthew HELLAS MADONNA 6 3 3

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

TARABOCCHIA Marco HELLAS MADONNA 0

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

FERRANTE Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 5 2 3

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 1 3

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 8 1 2 2 3

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 3

D'ALIA Angelo HELLAS MADONNA 0

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 0

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

TOSI Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

TODARO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

DE MEO Michele HELLAS MADONNA 0

ASTARELLI Antonio HELLAS MADONNA 0

SOZIO Filippo HELLAS MADONNA 0

AUGELLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

GRAVINA Michele HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

IVKOVIC Nikola HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 14 2 2 1 3 1 3 2

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 11 2 3 3 3

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 20 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 2

ROVIS Corrado HELLAS MADONNA 6 3 3

PAINO Valerio HELLAS MADONNA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN FC. 1 1

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN FC. 7 3 2 1 1

ARDONE Vito Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 0

FATHI Salim VOLTAREN FC. 0

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN FC. 0

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 0

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN FC. 4 1 2 1

GIORGI Simone VOLTAREN FC. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN FC. 4 3 1

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN FC. 4 1 3

PACORINI Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN FC. 9 3 2 1 1 2

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN FC. 20 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 2

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN FC. 10 2 3 3 2

DE VINCENZIS Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

FILES Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 0

TERZON Pietro VOLTAREN FC. 4 2 2

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN FC. 3 1 2

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 9 2 3 1 3

PERISIC Mirko REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 6 3 3

VALENTINI Nicholas REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 10 2 2 3 3

ZAPPALA Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 4 1 3

VRH Gianluca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 7 2 2 3

DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 12 3 3 3 3

ILIC Milos REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 3 3

MURRU Gianluca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 5 1 1 3

FRANCESCHINI Moreno REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

PEMPER Andrea REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

ZULIANI Furio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

STANOJKOVIc Boban REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

LIZZUL Alessio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 4 1 3

ZELCO STOCK Nicolò REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

TROPEANO Gabriel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 6 3 3

BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 6 2 1 3

VIEZZOLI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

VANACORE Angelo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

CELLE Matteo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 7 2 2 3

GOFFREDO Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

SMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

MUCCHIUT Francesco REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

BERUATTO Andrea REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

BUCCI Daniele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 16 3 2 3 1 3 1 3

EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 4 1 3

ZOTTI Daniel REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 6 1 2 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MANDUCA Michele REAL MACELLERIA 20 1 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 1 1

CRAUS Ales REAL MACELLERIA 6 2 3 1

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 10 2 2 3 3

VASCOTTO Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 4 1 3

PANZICA Mikael REAL MACELLERIA 12 3 2 3 3 1

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 4 1 3

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

SAITTA Louis REAL MACELLERIA 0

ALTIN Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 5 2 3

GRECO Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo REAL MACELLERIA 0

CATALAN Denis REAL MACELLERIA 0

MORASSI Marco REAL MACELLERIA 0

IANNUCCI Leonardo REAL MACELLERIA 0

MORATTO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 4 1 3

SMILOVICH Lorenzo REAL MACELLERIA 12 3 1 3 3 2

ORSI Sebastiano REAL MACELLERIA 0

PUGLIESE Manuel REAL MACELLERIA 0

RAMONDO Simone REAL MACELLERIA 0

GOIA Tullio REAL MACELLERIA 0

ROMANO Giovanni Luca REAL MACELLERIA 0

CODARIN Alex REAL MACELLERIA 0

BENVENUTI Diego REAL MACELLERIA 0

LISO Damiano REAL MACELLERIA 3 3

FRANZO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

BORTOLIN Riccardo REAL MACELLERIA 3 3

MARINO Gabriel REAL MACELLERIA 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SABADIN Luca F.C. PROSECCO 2 1 1

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. PROSECCO 0

NOBILE Sebastiano F.C. PROSECCO 0

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 6 1 2 3

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 0

PADELLA Simone F.C. PROSECCO 12 3 1 2 1 2 3

CRAUS Michael F.C. PROSECCO 11 2 2 1 3 3

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 29 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 3

DANGELO Mattia F.C. PROSECCO 0

KRASNA Andrea F.C. PROSECCO 12 1 2 2 1 3 3

MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PROSECCO 0

RADESSICH Erik F.C. PROSECCO 4 1 3

AGNOLETTO Luca F.C. PROSECCO 0

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. PROSECCO 0

AGNOLETTO Gabriele F.C. PROSECCO 3 3

COCOLO Aaron F.C. PROSECCO 3 3

D'ANGELO Luca F.C. PROSECCO 3 3

PENCO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 3 3

MINEN Nicolas F.C. PROSECCO 2 2

VISCONTI Riccardo F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS 5 3 2

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS 6 3 2 1

ZIANI Riccardo A TUTTO GAS 1 1

DIDONE Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS 3 3

DURATORE Diego A TUTTO GAS 1 1

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS 0

CEREBUCH Massimo A TUTTO GAS 0

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS 1 1

DOSE Stefano A TUTTO GAS 0

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZOBEC Iglif A TUTTO GAS 0

VARLJEN Fabio A TUTTO GAS 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS 2 2

BAGATIN Ezio A TUTTO GAS 0

BERRI SUBBI Giulio A TUTTO GAS 0

EL KHOURY Ziad A TUTTO GAS 0

TOFFOLUTTI Roberto A TUTTO GAS 0

GRISONICH Christian A TUTTO GAS 0

REBEZ Marco A TUTTO GAS 5 2 3

VARDABASSO Alex A TUTTO GAS 0

PRASSEL Luca A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 1 1

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 2 1 1

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 0

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 1 1

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

PASCOLINI Denny BENEVENGO 0

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 1 1

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 0

GREGORAT Stefano BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 7 1 3 3

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 14 2 3 2 1 2 2 2

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

NOSELLA Stefano BENEVENGO 2 2

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 2 2

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 6 1 2 3

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 0

CECCHINI Luca BENEVENGO 0

CORSANI Marco BENEVENGO 0

TASSINI Christian BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

TESTA Fabrizio BENEVENGO 0

BETTOSO Michele BENEVENGO 0

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 13 2 1 3 3 3 1

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

TIMPERI Massimiliano BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 17 3 3 1 2 3 3 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 3 2

DUDINE Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 3 1

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 6 2 3 1

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 18 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 2

URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 6 3 2 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 21 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 3 2

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 3 1

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 9 3 3 3

RIGUTTO Marco I SBRONZI DI RIACE 6 3 3

FADINI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

GRISON Sebastiano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

JURINCIC Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 7 3 1 3

VASQUES Gabriel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 3 2

FRANCIOLI Simone I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 2 3

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RABUSIN Giovanni I SECHI 5 1 1 3

FERRARIS Andrea I SECHI 0

D'AGARO Niccolò I SECHI 6 2 3 1

PECORELLA Matteo I SECHI 0

PERUSCO Stefano I SECHI 0

PEJATOVIC Marko I SECHI 0

CANZIANI Massimiliano I SECHI 6 3 3

SERGI SERGAS Giovanni I SECHI 6 3 3

DROZINA Alessio I SECHI 0

PIZZO VISCONTI Tommaso I SECHI 5 2 3

PAPE MoussaDieye I SECHI 0

MALE Lorenzo I SECHI 9 3 3 3

GUEYE Modou I SECHI 13 1 1 1 2 2 3 3

DUIMOVIC Jacopo I SECHI 0

MUZEVIC Martina I SECHI 0

MOREA Matteo I SECHI 1 1

BONGIORNO David I SECHI 0

MESSINA Alessandro I SECHI 0

ZELESNIKAR Giacomo I SECHI 0

COLOTTI Massimiliano I SECHI 10 3 3 2 2

BALBI Lorenzo I SECHI 17 3 2 1 3 1 1 3 3

NIANG Ousseynou I SECHI 5 2 3

RIBOLLI Matteo I SECHI 0

GIANI Lorenzo I SECHI 8 2 3 3

POMPERMAIER Mattia I SECHI 5 2 3

PICCINI Paolo I SECHI 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BAJRAMI Anel HOTEL URBAN 11 3 3 3 2

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 3 3

CRISPIGNI MANETTI FilippoHOTEL URBAN 5 2 3

POZZANI Vittorio HOTEL URBAN 9 3 3 3

POLETTI Stefano HOTEL URBAN 2 2

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 5 2 3

PECORARO Andrea WOLF BAR 5 2 3

FARFOGLIA Nicholas WOLF BAR 20 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

BERNABICH Gabriele WOLF BAR 2 2

SAIN Federico WOLF BAR 3 3

MATARRESE Alessandro IL GRANDE BUFFO 28 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

IL GRANDE BUFFO 0

LOPRIORE Libero HELLAS MADONNA 28 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

CURSIO Antonio HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN FC. 19 3 3 2 3 2 3 3

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN FC. 9 3 3 3

ZACCARO Domenico VOLTAREN FC. 3 3

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0

VOLTAREN FC. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CASSANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 28 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 2 3

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR 0

FERESIN Aaron REAL MACELLERIA 22 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2

CIACCHI Matija REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

VIRONE Giuseppe REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0

D'ANGELO Mattia F.C. PROSECCO 23 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 6 3 3

AGNOLETTO Gabriele F.C. PROSECCO 8 3 2 3

F.C. PROSECCO 0

F.C. PROSECCO 0

NORDIO Davide A TUTTO GAS 10 3 3 2 2

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 2 2

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 3 3

SALVAGNO Kevin BENEVENGO 2 2

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 14 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

MORETTO Michele I SBRONZI DI RIACE 28 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

MARINI Eric I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0

CONTRERAS Giona I SECHI 15 3 2 2 3 2 3

DUBAN Zeno I SECHI 0

PAPE Thiame I SECHI 16 3 3 1 3 3 3

I SECHI 0

I SECHI 0

I SECHI 0

I SECHI 0
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